CYCLE/SCOOTER STAND

Sl.
No.

Station

Validity

License Fee
Per Year
(In Rs.)

Covered Area

CONTRACTOR NAME

Ballia

09.11.2019 to 08.11.2022

1378242/-

600 Sq.Mtr.

Smt. Shobhwati Devi

Siwan

17.03.2019 to 16.03.2022

3933334/-

1039 Sq.Mtr.

Rohini Kumari

Ghazipur City

01.03.2019 to 28.02.2022

654915/-

200 Sq.Mtr.

Sri Sanjay kumar Rai

Chhapra

28.06.2021 to 27.06.2023

1081906/-

19.50 x 17.15 mtr.

Sri Bhrigu Seva Sansthan
Sec. amit kumar gupta

Mau

31.10.2018 to 30.10.2021

1416438/-

27.50 x 14 mtr =
385 Sq mtr.

Sri. Vijay Bahadur Singh

Azamgarh

26.09.2018 to 25.09.2021

1092092/-

200 Sqg.Mtr.

Sri. Rajendra Prasad Yadav

Khorasan Road

24.06.2019 to 23.06.2022

150086/-

10 x 45 Sq. Mt.

Sri. Vijay Bahadur Singh

Bhatni

19.12.2018 to 18.12.2021

472395/-

12 x 24 mtr.

Sri Mukhlal Prasad Gupta

Belthara Road

01.08.2019 to 31.07.2022

237770/-

30 x 15 mtr.

Sri Ajay Pratap Singh

Mairwa

29.09.2019 to 28.09.2022

267468/-

300 Sq. Mtr.

Sri Ajay Kumar

DEORIA SADAR

04.12.2019 to 03.12.2022

1339048/-

639.20 Sq.Mtr.

Sri. Firdos Ahmad

DEORIA SADAR

01.05.2021 to 30.04.2024

701848/-

292.50 Sq.Mtr.

Sri. Firdos Ahmad

Jakhania

16.05.2019 to 15.05.2022

170445/-

10 x 10 Sq. Mtr.

Sri Pushpendra Singh

Varanasi City

01.02.2021 to 31.01.2024

921184/-

10 x 20 sq. mtr.

Sri Jai Prakash Mishra

Salempur

18.03.2021 to 17.03.2024

178311/-

104.55 sq. mtr.

Trikaldarshi Construction
Prop. Abhay pratap Singh

Mohammadabad

01.04.2021 to 31.03.2024

106803/-

33 x 07 sq. mtr.

’

Sri Sanjay Kr. Yadav

Banaras
(PRS Campus)

01.07.2021 to 30.06.2024

414311/-

86 x 50 mtr.

C-5, M-10
& Helmet - 2

Saroj Kr. Singh




Siwan

Validity

24.05.2021 to
23.05.2023

License Fee
Per Year
(In Rs.)

692270/-

Covered Area

24 x 18.50 Sqg.Mtr.

CONTRACTOR NAME

Sri Ujjwal Kr. singh

Varanasi City

Chhapra

20.11.2018 to
19.11.2021

24.06.2019 to
23.06.2022

1377810/-

2124000/-

15.00 x 05.00 Mtr.
=75.00 Sq.Mtr.

425.55 Sqg.Mtr.

Sri Sujeet Kr. Singh

Sri Shubhendra Kumar

Azamgarh

24.01.2021 to
23.01.2023

403824/-

15 x 30 Mtr.

Ajit Pratap Singh

Bhatni

Mau

19.12.2018 to
18.12.2021
12.04.2019 to
11.04.2022

218523/-

755200/-

15 x 30 mtr.

20 x 15 mtr. = 300 sq.
mtr

Sri Mukhlal Prasad Gupta

Sri Jai prakash Mishra

DEORIA SADAR

Salempur

Siwan

Belthara Road

Banaras
(PFNo.—-1)
Banaras
(PF No.-—38)

Ballia
(PF No.-1)
Ballia
(Hospital Side)

22.02.2020 to
21.02.2023
07.01.2021 to
06.01.2024

25.01.2021 to
24.01.2024

19.03.2021 to
18.03.2024
01.04.2021 to
31.03.2024
23.03.2021 to
22.03.2024
08.03.2021 to
07.03.2024

01.04.2021 to
31.03.2024

251088/-

43791/-

637200/-

178311/-

887351/-

892071/-

958151/-

424800/-

20 x 21.50 Sq.Mtr.

30 x 10 Sq. Mt

678 Sq. Mtr

18.60 x 23.60 sq. mtr.

21.10 x 18.10 mtr.

37.05 x 26.07 mtr.

46.0 x 17.86 mtr.

24.25 x 15.50 mtr.

Sri. Firdos Ahmad
Sri Ajay Pratap Singh
Sri Shubhendra Kumar
Trikaldarshi Construction
Prop. Abhay pratap Singh
Jai Prakash Mishra
Jai Prakash Mishra

Jai Prakash Mishra

Vishwajeet Singh




